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Results
Event 1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time
AWIS-WI1 3:49.72

Johnson, Susan JR Sarnecki, Amalia SR
Gelden, Jenny SO Hernandez, Sarah SR

28.02 57.90 1:03.8430.02
26.06 56.27 24.66 51.71

AIOWA-IA2 3:50.69
Gschwend, Alison FR Haeger, Emmy JR
Werner, Kelly SR Martin, Katie SR

28.41 58.21 1:04.5629.96
25.79 56.29 24.61 51.63

BWIS-WI3 3:54.40
Wiesner, Andrea JR Siow, Yi Ting FR
Imhoff-Smith, Katie SO McClurg, Hannah SO

29.25 59.80 1:04.5130.56
26.15 56.72 25.09 53.37

BIOWA-IA4 4:01.08
Hoff, Chelsea FR Hemphill, Andrea SR
Schulte, Mindy SO Noah, Erica SR

29.02 59.64 1:09.4432.42
26.53 58.15 25.46 53.85

AUWM-WI5 4:01.24
Olson, Julie SR Caldwell, Lindsay JR
Sawatzki, Heather JR Kelly, Jess SO

29.26 1:00.64 1:05.4230.75
27.52 1:00.11 25.84 55.07

CWIS-WI6 4:04.96
Vavrek, Jackie SO Will, Jenny SO
Wanezek, Christine JR Brager, Kristy SO

29.92 1:00.97 1:10.2732.31
28.00 1:00.23 24.98 53.49

BUWM-WI--- DQ
Holcomb, Emily SR Karis, Stephanie JR
Fergusson, Briana SO Loy, Monica FR

30.52 1:03.24 1:13.5234.31
28.41 1:03.32 26.98 57.05

Event 2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AWIS-WI1 3:28.29
Hopkins, Mike FR Johnson, Eric FR
Rice, Scott FR Sorensen, Kyle FR

26.71 54.75 57.7526.75
23.44 49.68 21.85 46.11

AIOWA-IA2 3:29.24
Ashby, Cade SO Agache, Dragos SO
Keeling, Nathan SO Dye, Cameron SR

26.38 54.52 56.4326.06
23.26 51.01 22.45 47.28

BWIS-WI3 3:33.02
Fulton, Nick FR Koerten, Brett SO
Gregory, Tommy SO Rowlands, Dan SO

27.24 55.03 59.4127.91
23.41 50.47 22.07 48.11

BIOWA-IA4 3:34.19
Lenert, Andrej SO Divan, Paul JR
Dragon, James FR Landon, Jonathon SR

26.49 54.02 58.7526.87
23.93 51.99 22.84 49.43

AUWM-WI5 3:36.63
Jefferson, Tyler SO Fyock, Kyle SR
Gravengood, Chase SO Watt, Time SR

26.18 55.08 1:01.6828.58
23.22 51.46 22.32 48.41

CWIS-WI6 x3:41.63
Bruce, Ben FR Weeks, Will SO
Bennett, Nick SO Carlson, Mike FR

27.40 55.32 1:02.0528.84
24.37 52.84 23.92 51.42

BUWM-WI7 3:46.85
Howard, Matt JR Palmer, Kyle JR
Barborich, Andy FR Yugo, David SO

27.40 58.13 1:04.1729.57
25.07 54.75 23.43 49.80

Event 3  Women 1000 Yard Free
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WIS-WI FRIllescas, Jennifer1 10:14.01
28.33 30.60 30.9330.68
30.84 31.08 30.89 31.02
30.98 30.91 30.58 30.68
30.93 30.81 30.95 30.86
30.84 30.94 30.46 30.70

IOWA-IA FRDell, Ashley2 10:15.73
28.16 30.42 30.8431.01
31.02 31.18 30.99 31.15
31.03 30.87 31.05 31.15
31.06 30.96 31.05 31.08
30.96 30.94 30.79 30.02

WIS-WI SOJohansson, Rebecca3 10:18.61
28.86 30.51 30.9230.89
30.95 30.95 31.01 31.14
31.16 31.22 31.27 31.06
31.34 31.21 31.17 31.08
31.20 31.03 31.26 30.38

IOWA-IA FRHall, Heather4 10:37.19
29.00 31.00 31.9731.67
32.00 32.19 31.83 32.22
31.96 31.41 31.57 31.70
32.27 32.21 32.60 32.44
32.70 32.70 32.63 31.12

WIS-WI SOJorgensen, Gwen5 10:44.45
29.90 31.86 32.3532.14
32.50 32.20 32.69 32.65
32.72 32.49 32.42 32.69
32.82 32.19 32.53 32.68
32.17 32.27 31.94 31.24

UWM-WI JRHarmsen, Susan6 11:02.60
30.26 33.03 33.6233.04
33.54 33.62 33.35 33.63
33.61 33.61 33.50 33.55
33.61 33.73 33.39 33.45
33.32 33.20 32.35 31.19

IOWA-IA JRSarna, Jaclyn7 11:03.26
30.39 32.59 33.4933.19
33.59 33.77 33.46 33.89
33.23 33.34 33.39 33.58
33.67 33.54 33.51 33.75
33.26 33.07 33.02 31.53

UWM-WI FRMcDonough, Kelsey8 11:13.11
30.38 33.49 33.8334.06
33.70 33.90 33.67 33.86
33.88 33.80 33.82 33.96
33.82 33.79 33.91 33.93
34.07 34.20 33.90 33.14

Event 4  Men 1000 Yard Free
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IOWA-IA FRDivan, Nick1 9:36.71
25.80 28.02 28.4028.18
28.43 28.60 28.70 28.71
28.79 28.79 29.17 29.29
29.24 29.33 29.47 29.43
29.51 29.83 29.63 29.39

WIS-WI SRHamm, Michael2 9:49.39
26.42 28.39 28.7128.64
28.83 29.14 29.23 29.41
29.53 29.68 29.19 29.84
29.90 30.42 30.35 30.37
30.32 30.71 30.73 29.58

WIS-WI SOMathis, Taylor3 9:52.89
26.25 28.21 28.8228.40
29.14 29.28 29.97 29.87
30.35 30.19 30.15 30.27
30.17 30.41 30.33 30.20
30.23 30.55 30.29 29.81

IOWA-IA SRHaley, Trevor4 10:00.58
27.97 29.86 30.0830.00
29.93 30.36 30.18 30.40
30.19 30.31 30.31 30.58
30.58 30.14 30.44 30.36
30.17 30.28 30.47 27.97

UWM-WI FRLeibold, Robby5 10:01.91
27.16 28.76 29.5129.08
29.95 30.01 30.27 30.27
30.49 30.33 30.64 30.56
30.76 30.70 30.79 30.84
30.80 31.02 30.65 29.32

UWM-WI FRAdams, David6 10:15.52
27.19 29.86 30.3730.20
30.59 30.86 31.12 31.06
31.23 31.36 31.27 31.39
31.58 31.60 31.01 31.55
31.53 31.29 31.02 29.44
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UWM-WI SRVermeulen, Joe7 10:31.42
29.11 30.30 31.5031.41
31.96 31.46 31.39 31.34
31.55 31.80 31.63 31.73
32.05 32.24 31.90 32.13
31.87 32.10 31.88 32.07

Event 5  Women 200 Yard Free
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WIS-WI SRCarpenter, Emily1 1:52.23
26.39 28.26 28.8028.78

WIS-WI SRTrinidad, Anna2 1:53.89
26.87 28.48 29.7528.79

WIS-WI JRKlanderman, Liz3 1:55.01
26.92 29.36 29.1229.61

WIS-WI SOMcClurg, Hannah4 x1:55.56
27.04 29.29 29.4729.76

IOWA-IA SRNoah, Erica5 1:55.85
27.24 29.64 29.1229.85

IOWA-IA SRMartin, Katie6 1:56.52
27.26 29.31 29.7530.20

IOWA-IA SRKelly, Karen7 1:56.65
27.30 29.39 29.9230.04

IOWA-IA FRHoefler, Emily8 x1:58.21
27.07 29.61 30.9730.56

UWM-WI FRHansen, Kristina9 2:01.52
27.53 30.40 32.0831.51

UWM-WI JRFargen, Bridget10 2:02.74
28.67 30.79 31.4331.85

UWM-WI SRThibodo-Johnson, Jess11 2:05.91
29.35 31.66 32.5532.35

UWM-WI FRPrucha, Austin12 x2:07.12
28.70 31.92 33.4533.05

Event 6  Men 200 Yard Free
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WIS-WI JRMolzahn, Tom1 1:41.50
24.44 25.56 25.5725.93

IOWA-IA SRDye, Cameron2 1:45.18
24.96 26.62 26.6126.99

WIS-WI SOSwanson, Mike3 1:45.83
24.85 26.58 27.0927.31

WIS-WI SOKautz, Teddy4 1:46.33
24.83 26.66 27.3027.54

IOWA-IA FRMiner, Andy5 1:47.04
25.24 26.98 27.4527.37

UWM-WI SOYugo, David6 1:50.34
25.87 27.81 28.3928.27

UWM-WI JRWinderl, Karl7 1:54.05
26.57 28.64 29.4529.39

UWM-WI SOLewis, Paul8 1:55.35
25.69 28.15 31.2330.28

UWM-WI FRLadell, Kevin9 x1:57.47
25.08 29.17 31.8031.42

Event 7  Women 50 Yard Free
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WIS-WI SRHernandez, Sarah1 24.21
WIS-WI SOVavrek, Jackie2 24.36
UWM-WI JRCaldwell, Lindsay3 24.50
IOWA-IA JRHaeger, Emmy4 24.76
IOWA-IA SOSchulte, Mindy5 24.77
WIS-WI SOGelden, Jenny6 24.82
WIS-WI SOBrager, Kristy7 x24.94
IOWA-IA JRSamples, Robin8 25.32
IOWA-IA SRSanderson, Jeni9 x25.50
UWM-WI SOGoetsch, Heidi10 25.61
UWM-WI FRLoy, Monica11 26.11
UWM-WI JRHarmsen, Susan12 x26.60

Event 8  Men 50 Yard Free
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WIS-WI FRSorensen, Kyle1 21.22
WIS-WI FRDesautels, Mike2 21.64
WIS-WI SORowlands, Dan3 21.73
UWM-WI SRFyock, Kyle4 22.30
WIS-WI SOGregory, Tommy5 x22.32
IOWA-IA SRLandon, Jonathon6 22.68
IOWA-IA SOAshby, Cade7 22.84
IOWA-IA SRTweedy, Seth8 23.01
UWM-WI FRRandall, Brian9 23.05
UWM-WI SOHeitkamp, Tom10 23.34
UWM-WI SOCrow, Kyle11 x24.29

Event 9  Women 200 Yard IM
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WIS-WI FRSiow, Yi Ting1 2:05.93
27.72 32.27 30.3835.56

WIS-WI JRWiesner, Andrea2 2:06.26
28.34 31.07 29.9036.95

WIS-WI SRSarnecki, Amalia3 2:07.45
28.59 32.97 29.9735.92

IOWA-IA SRWerner, Kelly4 2:07.75
26.91 31.81 29.8539.18

IOWA-IA FRGschwend, Alison5 2:10.89
28.52 32.05 29.9440.38

UWM-WI FRFinn, Molly6 2:11.61
28.42 32.46 31.9138.82

IOWA-IA SRKoenig, Katie7 2:16.56
29.67 35.01 31.6340.25

IOWA-IA FRSchwartz, Leah8 x2:19.53
30.49 33.67 32.3043.07

UWM-WI JRGreen, Katie9 2:21.11
29.18 35.96 32.9842.99

UWM-WI JRBallweg, Breanna10 2:21.46
30.19 36.53 33.5741.17

UWM-WI SOHawker, Michal11 x2:22.65
30.62 36.56 33.4841.99

UWM-WI JRKaris, Stephanie12 x2:29.48
32.61 39.82 35.6741.38

Event 10  Men 200 Yard IM
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WIS-WI SOKoerten, Brett1 1:56.07
26.03 29.56 27.3733.11

IOWA-IA JRMedaglia, Steven2 1:57.17
24.93 29.60 28.7333.91

IOWA-IA SRHaley, Trevor3 1:58.00
26.39 30.06 27.2934.26

IOWA-IA SOAgache, Dragos4 1:59.22
25.47 31.63 28.7733.35

WIS-WI FRJohnson, Eric5 2:00.19
26.41 31.15 28.5734.06

WIS-WI FRBruce, Ben6 2:00.74
27.31 29.81 27.3336.29

IOWA-IA SOLenert, Andrej7 x2:01.90
26.07 30.42 29.5835.83

WIS-WI FRHopkins, Mike8 x2:03.53
25.94 29.70 28.9238.97

UWM-WI SOSeibel, Jeremy9 2:04.95
25.76 32.12 30.2336.84

UWM-WI SRFrohmader, Ryan10 2:05.66
26.54 31.48 30.5037.14

UWM-WI SOElzea, Dana11 2:09.62
28.06 33.02 30.2838.26

UWM-WI JRPalmer, Kyle12 x2:10.30
26.96 34.48 31.0137.85

UWM-WI FRHardel, Jess13 x2:13.61
27.70 33.93 30.0741.91

Event 11  Women 1 mtr Diving
Yr Name         Team Finals Score

IOWA-IA SRUnderwood, Nancilea1 x307.35
WIS-WI SRWitte, Amanda2 260.78
UWM-WI SRBlemberg, Erin3 x235.35
WIS-WI SODavidson, Laura4 197.10
UWM-WI SOMcLoone, Megan5 x195.15
UWM-WI JRDuesler, Emily6 193.20
UWM-WI SOKotlarz, Jenna7 192.45
IOWA-IA FRSievertsen, Meghan8 187.35
IOWA-IA SOMoylan, Aimee9 172.80
UWM-WI JRSzymanski, Crystal10 169.73
WIS-WI FRMorrison, Lauren11 162.06
IOWA-IA JRNemmers, Nicole12 152.25

Event 12  Men 1 mtr Diving
Yr Name         Team Finals Score

IOWA-IA FRDeLashmutt, Drew1 243.90
WIS-WI SOBonner, Justin2 231.90
WIS-WI FRTodd, Kelly3 231.60
UWM-WI SRJasinowski, Jeff4 228.38
WIS-WI SOBonner, Josh5 223.05
IOWA-IA FRWalker, Adam6 219.19
UWM-WI JRLuska, Kyle7 161.25

Event 13  Women 200 Yard Fly
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WIS-WI SOImhoff-Smith, Katie1 2:05.22
28.33 32.41 32.4032.08
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WIS-WI SOGelden, Jenny2 2:05.79
28.74 32.47 32.0032.58

WIS-WI FRIllescas, Jennifer3 2:06.46
28.73 32.34 32.4732.92

IOWA-IA SRHemphill, Andrea4 2:08.91
28.96 32.30 33.9033.75

IOWA-IA JRPetty, Erin5 2:09.47
29.02 32.95 33.3234.18

UWM-WI FRFinn, Molly6 2:09.63
29.58 32.59 34.2833.18

UWM-WI JRSawatzki, Heather7 2:14.15
29.69 34.12 35.2935.05

WIS-WI JRWanezek, Christine8 x2:16.11
30.08 34.03 36.0635.94

UWM-WI JRBallweg, Breanna9 2:18.88
30.88 34.61 37.4835.91

UWM-WI FRMcDonough, Kelsey10 x2:21.00
31.54 36.24 36.9736.25

UWM-WI SOFergusson, Briana11 x2:24.26
30.62 36.05 38.5039.09

Event 14  Men 200 Yard Fly
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WIS-WI FRRice, Scott1 1:52.20
25.19 28.27 29.6229.12

WIS-WI SOGregory, Tommy2 1:55.38
25.74 28.98 30.6230.04

UWM-WI SOGravengood, Chase3 1:56.84
26.48 29.50 30.6930.17

WIS-WI SOBennett, Nick4 1:57.43
25.73 29.41 31.8430.45

IOWA-IA SOKeeling, Nathan5 1:57.98
25.64 29.13 32.1731.04

IOWA-IA FRDragon, James6 1:58.84
25.85 29.29 32.3031.40

IOWA-IA JRMedaglia, Steven7 2:00.89
26.80 29.91 33.0331.15

UWM-WI FRBarborich, Andy8 2:03.76
26.81 31.66 32.8132.48

UWM-WI JRWinderl, Karl9 2:14.71
28.39 33.45 36.5636.31

Event 15  Women 100 Yard Free
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IOWA-IA SRMartin, Katie1 52.42
25.55 26.87

WIS-WI SRTrinidad, Anna2 52.60
25.85 26.75

WIS-WI SRCarpenter, Emily3 52.68
25.67 27.01

WIS-WI SOMcClurg, Hannah4 52.89
25.57 27.32

WIS-WI SOVavrek, Jackie5 x53.97
25.68 28.29

IOWA-IA SRKelly, Karen6 54.32
26.30 28.02

IOWA-IA JRSamples, Robin7 55.27
26.55 28.72

UWM-WI SOGoetsch, Heidi8 55.56
26.77 28.79

IOWA-IA SRSanderson, Jeni9 x56.03
26.75 29.28

UWM-WI SOKelly, Jess10 56.15
27.25 28.90

UWM-WI JRFargen, Bridget11 56.29
27.29 29.00

UWM-WI FRHanson, Kayla12 x57.61
27.72 29.89

Event 16  Men 100 Yard Free
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WIS-WI FRDesautels, Mike1 46.77
22.53 24.24

IOWA-IA SRDye, Cameron2 48.36
23.35 25.01

WIS-WI SOKautz, Teddy3 48.62
23.01 25.61

WIS-WI SORowlands, Dan4 48.70
23.26 25.44

UWM-WI SRWatt, Time5 49.12
23.49 25.63

IOWA-IA SRTweedy, Seth6 49.32
23.86 25.46

IOWA-IA FRMiner, Andy7 49.57
23.97 25.60

UWM-WI SOYugo, David8 50.38
24.25 26.13

UWM-WI FRRandall, Brian9 51.69
24.75 26.94

UWM-WI SOHeitkamp, Tom10 x51.73
24.69 27.04

WIS-WI FRCarlson, Mike11 x52.36
25.11 27.25

UWM-WI SOCrow, Kyle12 x53.62
25.59 28.03

Event 17  Women 200 Yard Back
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WIS-WI JRJohnson, Susan1 2:01.80
28.82 30.33 31.5831.07

IOWA-IA SRWerner, Kelly2 2:04.48
29.18 31.21 32.3831.71

IOWA-IA FRGschwend, Alison3 2:04.78
29.65 31.87 31.2831.98

WIS-WI JRWiesner, Andrea4 2:05.57
30.06 31.91 31.5732.03

IOWA-IA FRHoff, Chelsea5 2:09.91
30.67 33.07 32.9333.24

IOWA-IA FRSchwartz, Leah6 x2:12.83
31.02 33.84 33.6634.31

UWM-WI FRHansen, Kristina7 2:13.20
30.96 33.49 34.1034.65

UWM-WI SROlson, Julie8 2:13.92
31.12 33.93 33.7235.15

UWM-WI SRHolcomb, Emily9 2:16.58
32.01 34.39 34.9335.25

UWM-WI JRGreen, Katie10 x2:21.42
32.19 34.95 37.1837.10

Event 18  Men 200 Yard Back
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WIS-WI FRHopkins, Mike1 1:54.82
27.20 28.39 29.9529.28

IOWA-IA SOLenert, Andrej2 1:57.22
27.78 29.69 29.4730.28

WIS-WI FRBruce, Ben3 1:57.29
27.92 29.58 29.2630.53

IOWA-IA SOAshby, Cade4 1:58.76
28.57 29.75 30.0430.40

WIS-WI FRFulton, Nick5 2:01.46
28.04 31.24 30.6831.50

UWM-WI SOJefferson, Tyler6 2:01.60
28.38 30.56 31.4931.17

UWM-WI SRFrohmader, Ryan7 2:07.56
29.64 32.59 32.7332.60

UWM-WI SOElzea, Dana8 2:09.68
30.30 33.13 32.7733.48

UWM-WI FRHeinz, Brian9 x2:09.79
30.94 33.07 32.3433.44

UWM-WI JRHoward, Matt10 x2:15.18
30.76 33.93 35.5334.96

Event 19  Women 500 Yard Free
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WIS-WI FRIllescas, Jennifer1 5:02.01
27.99 30.31 30.9830.78
30.99 30.63 30.98 31.02
29.42 28.91

IOWA-IA FRDell, Ashley2 5:02.05
28.26 30.19 30.7030.55
30.74 30.59 30.82 30.54
30.71 28.95

WIS-WI SOJohansson, Rebecca3 5:05.48
28.68 30.46 30.9230.80
30.91 30.89 30.90 30.93
30.86 30.13

WIS-WI JRKlanderman, Liz4 5:09.16
28.35 30.40 30.7431.02
31.29 31.39 31.59 31.87
31.66 30.85

IOWA-IA SRNoah, Erica5 5:11.15
28.99 30.60 31.1431.23
31.60 31.57 31.71 31.77
31.75 30.79

IOWA-IA FRHall, Heather6 5:12.62
28.85 30.84 31.8831.27
32.17 32.18 31.53 32.21
31.88 29.81

WIS-WI SOJorgensen, Gwen7 x5:12.96
28.36 30.65 31.6131.64
32.23 32.56 31.34 32.42
31.76 30.39
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UWM-WI JRHarmsen, Susan8 5:30.27
29.86 32.56 33.6433.36
33.65 33.59 33.43 33.50
33.38 33.30

IOWA-IA JRSarna, Jaclyn9 x5:31.13
29.85 32.95 33.6534.11
33.65 33.56 33.57 33.59
33.62 32.58

UWM-WI SOHawker, Michal10 5:33.40
29.31 32.06 33.8333.27
34.11 34.24 34.69 33.88
34.39 33.62

UWM-WI SRThibodo-Johnson, Jess11 5:37.54
30.50 33.23 34.2434.32
34.42 34.48 34.57 34.32
34.04 33.42

UWM-WI FRPrucha, Austin12 x5:49.99
30.76 34.29 35.7134.89
35.59 35.83 35.96 35.86
36.06 35.04

Event 20  Men 500 Yard Free
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WIS-WI JRMolzahn, Tom1 4:34.89
25.36 27.52 27.9927.58
28.17 27.74 27.35 27.51
28.09 27.58

IOWA-IA FRDivan, Nick2 4:41.72
25.47 27.77 28.3828.06
28.33 28.83 28.52 28.88
29.23 28.25

WIS-WI SOSwanson, Mike3 4:44.73
25.52 27.60 28.8328.24
29.05 29.20 29.51 29.47
28.92 28.39

WIS-WI SOMathis, Taylor4 4:46.52
26.59 28.74 28.7528.13
28.69 28.93 29.49 29.32
28.87 29.01

WIS-WI SRHamm, Michael5 x4:47.22
25.63 28.04 28.6928.57
28.68 29.42 29.25 29.50
30.01 29.43

IOWA-IA SRHaley, Trevor6 4:51.90
26.58 28.77 29.7929.40
30.00 29.70 29.85 29.91
29.93 27.97

UWM-WI SOSeibel, Jeremy7 4:57.45
26.46 29.20 30.6630.08
30.09 29.80 30.49 30.92
30.77 28.98

UWM-WI FRLeibold, Robby8 4:57.74
27.22 29.71 30.1530.00
30.23 30.49 30.61 30.57
29.93 28.83

UWM-WI FRAdams, David9 5:01.28
26.87 29.44 30.5929.70
31.20 31.23 30.76 30.98
30.81 29.70

UWM-WI JRWinderl, Karl10 x5:05.17
28.62 30.45 30.7931.22
30.61 30.48 30.93 30.87
31.16 30.04

UWM-WI SOLewis, Paul11 x5:19.84
29.01 31.51 32.5432.46
31.83 32.36 32.75 33.51
32.44 31.43

Event 21  Women 3 mtr Diving
Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UWM-WI SRBlemberg, Erin1 x265.65
IOWA-IA SRUnderwood, Nancilea2 261.23
WIS-WI SRWitte, Amanda3 248.55
UWM-WI JRSzymanski, Crystal4 x213.75
IOWA-IA FRSievertsen, Meghan5 205.65
UWM-WI JRDuesler, Emily6 199.20
WIS-WI SODavidson, Laura7 198.75
UWM-WI SOMcLoone, Megan8 181.50
WIS-WI FRMorrison, Lauren9 161.48
UWM-WI SOKotlarz, Jenna10 155.40

Event 22  Men 3 mtr Diving
Yr Name         Team Finals Score

WIS-WI SOBonner, Josh1 230.33
IOWA-IA FRWalker, Adam2 222.83
WIS-WI FRTodd, Kelly3 221.25
WIS-WI SOBonner, Justin4 216.83
UWM-WI SRJasinowski, Jeff5 213.83
IOWA-IA FRDeLashmutt, Drew6 194.40
UWM-WI JRLuska, Kyle7 178.20

Event 23  Women 200 Yard Breast
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WIS-WI FRSiow, Yi Ting1 2:14.51
30.96 33.96 34.9134.68

WIS-WI SRSarnecki, Amalia2 2:20.12
32.25 35.69 36.2035.98

IOWA-IA JRHaeger, Emmy3 2:24.22
32.55 36.24 38.1737.26

UWM-WI FRFinn, Molly4 2:30.95
34.38 37.64 40.2038.73

IOWA-IA SRKoenig, Katie5 2:31.10
34.44 38.88 38.6339.15

UWM-WI FRJoppe, Amanda6 2:41.99
36.91 41.37 41.7641.95

UWM-WI JRKaris, Stephanie7 2:42.95
36.70 41.41 42.7442.10

Event 24  Men 200 Yard Breast
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IOWA-IA SOAgache, Dragos1 2:07.79
28.67 31.94 33.7033.48

WIS-WI SOKoerten, Brett2 2:10.67
29.88 33.58 33.7333.48

IOWA-IA JRDivan, Paul3 2:10.81
29.43 33.67 33.3734.34

WIS-WI FRJohnson, Eric4 2:10.90
29.55 33.08 34.1234.15

WIS-WI SOWeeks, Will5 2:16.17
31.42 34.84 35.0534.86

UWM-WI SRFyock, Kyle6 2:19.72
30.94 35.19 37.3936.20

UWM-WI SOSeibel, Jeremy7 2:20.38
31.26 36.03 36.4236.67

UWM-WI JRPalmer, Kyle8 2:21.73
31.18 35.77 37.8536.93

UWM-WI SOElzea, Dana9 x2:31.63
34.35 38.08 40.0539.15

UWM-WI FRHardel, Jess10 x2:37.53
35.58 40.09 41.3440.52

Event 25  Women 400 Yard Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AWIS-WI1 3:30.85
Hernandez, Sarah SR Johnson, Susan JR
Carpenter, Emily SR Trinidad, Anna SR

25.55 52.95 52.6725.30
24.92 52.46 25.25 52.77

BWIS-WI2 3:34.16
Brager, Kristy SO Courtney, Jill FR
Klanderman, Liz JR Will, Jenny SO

26.10 53.90 53.6214.15
25.58 53.34 25.37 53.30

AIOWA-IA3 3:35.78
Kelly, Karen SR Hemphill, Andrea SR
Schulte, Mindy SO Petty, Erin JR

26.24 54.49 53.6725.35
25.18 53.81 25.40 53.81

AUWM-WI4 3:39.57
Sawatzki, Heather JR Fargen, Bridget JR
Goetsch, Heidi SO Caldwell, Lindsay JR

27.08 56.75 55.5626.20
26.72 55.37 24.97 51.89

BIOWA-IA5 3:40.66
Hoff, Chelsea FR Hoefler, Emily FR
Sanderson, Jeni SR Samples, Robin JR

26.72 55.52 55.1726.27
26.25 55.79 25.44 54.18

CWIS-WI6 x3:44.93
Imhoff-Smith, Katie SO Jorgensen, Gwen SO
Twitchell, Katie FR Wanezek, Christine JR

26.25 56.00 55.6426.68
26.86 57.19 14.17 56.10

BUWM-WI7 3:48.59
Hansen, Kristina FR Hanson, Kayla FR
Loy, Monica FR Olson, Julie SR

27.02 56.81 57.9727.68
27.75 57.68 26.61 56.13
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Results
Event 26  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time
AWIS-WI1 3:07.35

Sorensen, Kyle FR Desautels, Mike FR
Rice, Scott FR Molzahn, Tom JR

22.89 47.82 46.7722.34
22.01 46.25 22.22 46.51

BWIS-WI2 3:13.91
Fulton, Nick FR Kautz, Teddy SO
Hamm, Michael SR Swanson, Mike SO

24.01 49.23 48.2614.96
23.08 48.38 23.23 48.04

AIOWA-IA3 3:14.40
Tweedy, Seth SR Medaglia, Steven JR
Miner, Andy FR Keeling, Nathan SO

23.56 49.98 47.7422.58
23.17 48.71 22.67 47.97

AUWM-WI4 3:14.73
Jefferson, Tyler SO Gravengood, Chase SO
Frohmader, Ryan SR Watt, Time SR

23.11 48.70 48.5823.22
23.46 49.34 22.57 48.11

CWIS-WI5 x3:25.90
Bennett, Nick SO Weeks, Will SO
Mathis, Taylor SO Carlson, Mike FR

24.32 49.92 52.4324.83
24.33 50.88 24.83 52.67

BUWM-WI6 3:27.94
Heitkamp, Tom SO Randall, Brian FR
Heinz, Brian FR Ladell, Kevin FR

24.63 52.75 50.6223.80
25.72 53.59 23.87 50.98


